WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
RPP timing belt
- To be used with HTD3M-09F pulley
-   Pitch 3mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
-  Materials:
chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
-  The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a higher
torque capability and greater resistance to
tooth jump
.Accessories.
-  Pulleys HTD3M
-  Belt tension rollers GTC
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
Pitch
RPP3
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5
         Length No. of teeth for 9mm width
3
2,40 1,15
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
RPP3/90 90 30 4 5,33 F
RPP3/105 105 35 4 5,51 F
RPP3/129 129 43 4 5,69 F
RPP3/141 141 47 - 5,87 F
RPP3/144 144 48 4 5,87 F
RPP3/147 147 49 4 5,87 F
RPP3/150 150 50 4 5,87 F
RPP3/159 159 53 4 5,87 F
RPP3/168 168 56 4 5,87 F
RPP3/174 174 58 4 6,04 F
RPP3/177 177 59 4 6,04 F
RPP3/180 180 60 4 6,04 F
RPP3/186 186 62 4 6,04 F
RPP3/195 195 65 4 6,04 F
RPP3/201 201 67 4 6,20 F
RPP3/204 204 68 4 6,20 F
RPP3/210 210 70 4 6,20 F
RPP3/213 213 71 4 6,20 F
RPP3/225 225 75 4 6,20 F
RPP3/231 231 77 4 6,20 F
RPP3/240 240 80 4 6,40 F
RPP3/243 243 81 4 6,40 F
RPP3/246 246 82 4 6,40 F
RPP3/249 249 83 4 6,40 F
RPP3/252 252 84 4 6,40 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5
        Length No. of teeth for 9mm width
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
RPP/255 255 85 4 6,40 F
RPP3/261 261 87 4 6,40 F
RPP3/264 264 88 4 6,40 F
RPP3/267 267 89 - 6,40 F
RPP3/270 270 90 4 6,40 F
RPP3/276 276 92 4 6,40 F
RPP3/285 285 95 4 6,40 F
RPP3/288 288 96 4 6,55 F
RPP3/291 291 97 4 6,55 F
RPP3/297 297 99 4 6,55 F
RPP3/300 300 100 4 6,55 F
RPP3/312 312 104 4 6,88 F
RPP3/318 318 106 4 6,88 F
RPP3/327 327 109 - 6,88 F
RPP3/330 330 110 4 6,88 F
RPP3/333 333 111 4 6,88 F
RPP3/336 336 112 - 6,88 F
RPP3/339 339 113 4 6,88 F
RPP3/345 345 115 4 6,88 F
RPP3/357 357 119 4 6,88 F
RPP3/363 363 121 - 7,05 F
RPP3/375 375 125 - 7,05 F
RPP3/384 384 128 4 7,05 F
RPP3/390 390 130 - 7,29 F
RPP3/393 393 131 4 7,29 F
RPP3/405 405 135 4 7,29 F
RPP3/420 420 140 4 7,29 F
RPP3/432 432 144 4 7,42 F
RPP3/447 447 149 4 7,42 F
RPP3/474 474 158 4 7,60 F
RPP3/480 480 160 - 7,60 F
RPP3/486 486 162 - 7,78 F
RPP3/489 489 163 - 7,78 F
RPP3/501 501 167 - 7,78 F
RPP3/510 510 170 - 7,78 F
RPP3/513 513 171 - 7,78 F
RPP3/522 522 174 4 7,92 F
RPP3/531 531 177 - 7,92 F
RPP3/537 537 179 - 7,92 F
RPP3/564 564 188 - 8,14 F
RPP3/570 570 190 4 8,27 F
RPP3/576 576 192 - 8,27 F
RPP3/579 579 193 - 8,27 F
RPP3/597 597 199 4 8,47 F
RPP3/600 600 200 4 8,47 F
RPP3/633 633 211 4 8,47 F
RPP3/648 648 216 - 8,63 F
RPP3/669 669 223 4 8,79 F
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
RPP timing belt
- To be used with HTD3M-09F pulley
-  Pitch 3mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
-  Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass
fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
-  Shock-resistant
-  The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a
higher torque capability and greater
resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
-  Pulleys HTD3M
-  Belt tension rollers GTC
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
3
2,401,15
Pitch
RPP3
Price each. 1 to 5
Part number Length No. of teeth for 9mm width
RPP3/711 711 237 4 9,66 F
RPP3/735 735 245 - 10,02 F
RPP3/738 738 246 - 10,23 F
RPP3/756 756 252 - 10,37 F
RPP3/804 804 268 - 10,77 F
RPP3/882 882 294 4 10,95 F
RPP3/945 945 315 4 11,17 F
RPP3/1062 1062 354 4 11,36 F
RPP3/1125 1125 373 4 11,73 F
RPP3/1245 1245 415 4 12,46 F
RPP3/1263 1263 421 4 12,46 F
RPP3/1500 1500 500 4 14,13 F
RPP3/1530 1530 510 - 14,13 F
RPP3/1863 1863 621 4 15,65 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request